NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SILCHAR

15t sem Other semesters
Head Ph.D. Ph.D.
Hosteller Non- Hosteller Non-hosteller
hosteller

Institutional Fees
1) Once During Admission
a) Development Fee 3000 3000
b) Corpus Fee 1000 1000
c) Student Aided Fund 1000 1000
d) Alumni Fee 1000 1000
e) Misc. Fee 500 500

Total= 6,500 6,500
Il) Semester Fee (Institute)
a) Admission Fee 500 500 500 500
b) Tuition Fee 7500 7500 7500 7500
c) Library Fee 500 500 500 500
d) LT.System Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000
e) Transport Facility 300 300 300 300
f) Medical Facility 300 300 300 300
g) Examination Fee 500 500 500 500

Total= 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
1I1) Semester Fee (Hostel)
a) Hostel Seat Rent 1000 1000
b) Light and Water charges 1000 1000

Total= 2000 2000
IV) Semester Fee (others)
a) Gymkhana/Sport Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000
b) CableTV 130 130
c) Mediclaim Insurance 270 270 270 270
d) Mess Establishment 1000 1000

Total= 2,400 1,270 2,400 1,270
REFUNDABLE/ADJUSTABLE FEES
a) Institutional Caution Money 5000 5000

Total= 5,000 5,000

GRAND TOTAL= 26,500 23,370 15,000 11,870

1* sem Ph.D. student (Hosteller) is to pay Rs.26,500/- to SBI A/c No0.30763009570 of N.I.T. Silchar.

1% sem Ph.D. student (Non-Hosteller) is to pay Rs.23,370/- to SBI A/c N0.30763009570 of N.I.T. Silchar.
Ph.D. student of other semesters (hosteller) is to pay Rs.15,000/- to SBI A/c No.30763009570 of N.ILT.
Silchar.

Ph.D. student of other semesters (Non-hosteller) is to pay Rs.11,870/- to SBI A/c No.30763009570 of
N.L.T. Silchar.

Ph.D. student of 1% sem (Hosteller) is to pay Rs.14,500 (mess advance) + 11,000 (Hostel Caution Money
10000+BHM contribution 1000) = Rs.25,500/- to BHM, NIT Silchar payable at N.I.T. Silchar, at the time
of Hostel admission.

Ph.D. student of other semesters (Hosteller) is to pay Rs.14,500 (mess advance) + 1,000 (BHM
contribution) = Rs.15,500/- to BHM, NIT Silchar payable at N.I.T. Silchar.

Amount of tuition Fee of Rs.7,500/- is waived for SC/ST students.

Sd/-
Dean (R & C)



